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August
28 Mon

September
4 Mon
6 Wed

7 Thu
14 Thu

21 Thu
25 Mon
28 Thu

October
13 Fri
20 Fri
28 Sat

November
2 Thu

9 Thu

10 Fri

17 Fri
20-24

27 Mon

December
20 Wed

January
3 Wed
11 Thu
15 Mon

19 Fri
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Calendar 2023-2024

Teachers Return (Inservice 8/28-9/5)

Labor Day - Crefeld Closed

- New Student Orientation
-Crefeld 101 for New Parents
First Day of School

Senior Parent/Guardian Meeting,
6:00pm

Back to School Night, 6:00pm
Yom Kippur - Crefeld Closed
Open House for Prospective
Families, 6:00pm

Inservice Day - No School
Pathfinder Test for 11th Grade
Open House for Prospective
Families, 10:00am

1st Quarter Ends

College Night for Juniors, 6:00pm
Inservice Day - No School

Family Conferences - No School
Fall Break - Crefeld Closed
Classes Resume

Early Dismissal - Winter Break Begins
at 12pm
(Winter Break runs Dec 20 - Jan 2)

Classes Resume

Winter Arts Show, 5:30pm

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Crefeld
Closed

2nd Quarter Ends

Inservice Day - No School

February
8 Thu

9 Fri
19 Mon
23 Fri

March
1 Fri
20 Wed
21 Thu
22-29

April
1 Mon
12 Fri
18 Thu

23 Tue

May
6-10
13 Mon
17 Fri
23 Thu
27 Mon

June/July
4 Tue
5 Wed

6 Thu

7-14

Jun 17 - Jul 12

19 Wed
26-28

4 Thu

-Move Up Day for 8th & 10th Grades
-Move Up Night for Parents/Guardians
of 8th & 10th Graders, 6:00pm
Inservice Day - No School

Presidents’ Day - Crefeld Closed
Open House for Prospective

Families, 9:00am

Inservice Day - No School
3rd Quarter Ends

Inservice - No School

Spring Break - Crefeld Closed

Classes Resume

Family Conferences - No School
Open House for Prospective
Families, 9:00am

1st Day of Passover - Crefeld Closed

Spring Mini Course Week

Inservice Day - No School

Prom, 6:30pm

Spring Arts Show & Auction, 5:30pm
Memorial Day - Crefeld Closed

Senior Dinner, 6:00pm
-Last Day of School
-Graduation Practice, 9:30am
Graduation Day:
Seniors 9am - 12pm
Ceremony 10am - 12pm
Inservice
Summer Program for Rising Seniors
Juneteenth - Crefeld Closed
Crefeld Hosting National Small
Schools Conference
Independence Day - Crefeld Closed

**changes made during the school year will always be up to

date on the google calendar at: www.crefeld.org
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